
2019-2020 Varela Girls Basketball Schedule
Date Day Opponent H A JV Var Site Bus Time

18-Nov Mon Coral Park X 5:00 Coral Park

2-Dec Mon South Dade X 5:00 Varela

4-Dec Wed Coral Reef X 5:00 Coral Reef

6-Dec Fri ABC X 7:30 Varela

9-Dec Mon Palmetto X 5:00 Varela

11-Dec Wed Ferguson X 5:00 Varela 

13-Dec Fri South Miami X 5:00 Varela

16-Dec Mon Braddock X 5:00 Varela

18-Dec Wed South Dade X 5:00 South Dade

6-Jan Mon Coral Reef X 5:00 Varela

8-Jan Wed Palmetto X 5:00 Palmetto

10-Jan Fri Coral Park X 5:00 Varela

13-Jan Mon Ferguson X 4:30 Ferguson

17-Jan Fri ABC X 7:30 ABC

21-Jan Tue Braddock X 3:30 Braddock

22-Jan Wed Florida Christian X 5:00 Varela

29-Jan Wed Southwest X 5:00 Varela 
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